
Fall Career & Internship Fair (2-day Career Fair)
     Wednesday & Thursday, September 11 & 12
 • Resumania - Monday & Tuesday, September 9 & 10, 1pm - 3pm

Graduate & Professional School Fair
      Tuesday, October 8

Science, Technology, Engineering, & Mathematics (STEM) Career Fair
     Wednesday, October 16
 • Resumania –Tuesday, October 15, 1:00pm-3pm

To register for a Career Fair please log into your Aztec Career Connection account. 
To create an account, visit the following website: studentaffairs.sdsu.edu/cs/login/cslogin.html. 

Please contact Ramona Acuna, racuna@sdsu.edu, if you would like to participate in any of our Resumania events. 
For more information visit employer.sdsu.edu. 

SDSU Career Fairs 2019 - 2020

Fall 2019 Career Fair & Events

Spring Career & Internship Fair (2-day Career Fair)
      Wednesday & Thursday, February 12 & 13
 • Resumania – Monday & Tuesday, February 10 & 11, 1:00pm-3pm

Fowler College of Business Career Fair 
      Thursday, March 5
 • Resumania –Wednesday, March 4, 1:00pm-3pm

Non-Profit and Education Career & Internship Fair 
      Thursday, March 19
 • Resumania – Wednesday, March 18, 1:00pm-3pm

Just in Time Career Fair 
      Thursday, April 9
 • Resumania – Wednesday, April 8, 1:00pm-3pm

Spring 2020 Career Fair & Events

All Fairs will be held in Montezuma Hall from 10am - 2:30pm

http://studentaffairs.sdsu.edu/cs/login/cslogin.html
http://studentaffairs.sdsu.edu/cs/login/cslogin.html
http://newscenter.sdsu.edu/student_affairs/career/employerservices.aspx

